
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Plate - 2200m

03 September 2023 - 12:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:24.61
(0:16.92)

2:07.69
(0:12.15)

1:55.54
(0:12.73)

1:42.81
(0:12.50)

1:30.31
(0:13.29)

1:17.02
(0:13.94)

1:03.08
(0:13.80)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PRESSFAL 1 62.5 0:11.62 2:24.61 [1] 2:07.24 [7] 1:54.89 [7] 1:41.87 [7] 1:29.34 [7] 1:16.12 [7] 1:02.08 [7] 0:35.75

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:17.37) (0:12.35) (0:13.02) (0:12.53) (0:13.22) (0:14.04) (0:13.63)

2 8 BROOKLYN DASH 2 63.5 0:11.54 2:24.73 [2] 2:07.61 [4] 1:55.39 [4] 1:42.38 [5] 1:29.79 [5] 1:16.54 [5] 1:02.53 [5] 0:35.74 -7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:17.12) (0:12.22) (0:13.01) (0:12.59) (0:13.25) (0:14.01) (0:13.73)

3 10 LADY MATILDA 4 62.4 0:11.90 2:24.87 [3] 2:07.76 [3] 1:55.45 [5] 1:42.59 [4] 1:30.00 [4] 1:16.84 [4] 1:02.88 [4] 0:36.23 -1

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:17.11) (0:12.31) (0:12.86) (0:12.59) (0:13.16) (0:13.96) (0:13.72)

4 9 HUKA 10 62.3 0:11.82 2:24.98 [4] 2:07.48 [8] 1:55.05 [8] 1:42.11 [8] 1:29.57 [8] 1:16.42 [8] 1:02.43 [8] 0:36.42 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:17.50) (0:12.43) (0:12.94) (0:12.54) (0:13.15) (0:13.99) (0:13.37)

5 3 ROYAL GEORGE 11 62.4 0:11.95 2:25.24 [5] 2:08.23 [2] 1:56.10 [2] 1:43.21 [3] 1:30.66 [3] 1:17.33 [3] 1:03.36 [3] 0:36.47 -4

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:17.01) (0:12.13) (0:12.89) (0:12.55) (0:13.33) (0:13.97) (0:13.71)

6 11 SUPER SWEET 5 62.2 0:12.00 2:25.53 [6] 2:08.61 [1] 1:56.46 [1] 1:43.73 [1] 1:31.23 [1] 1:17.94 [1] 1:04.00 [1] 0:37.03 -6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:16.92) (0:12.15) (0:12.73) (0:12.50) (0:13.29) (0:13.94) (0:13.80)

7 1 MEDIEVAL CROWN 3 61.3 0:11.91 2:25.68 [7] 2:07.99 [9] 1:55.58 [9] 1:42.75 [9] 1:30.21 [9] 1:17.00 [9] 1:02.98 [9] 0:36.65 -3

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:17.69) (0:12.41) (0:12.83) (0:12.54) (0:13.21) (0:14.02) (0:13.55)

8 6 SNIPPETY BOBBINS 9 62.4 0:12.06 2:25.99 [8] 2:08.75 [5] 1:56.69 [3] 1:44.04 [2] 1:31.56 [2] 1:18.25 [2] 1:04.38 [2] 0:37.36 +3

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:17.24) (0:12.06) (0:12.65) (0:12.48) (0:13.31) (0:13.87) (0:13.79)

9 5 SET BEAT 6 62.2 0:12.07 2:26.34 [9] 2:09.02 [6] 1:56.70 [6] 1:43.77 [6] 1:31.23 [6] 1:18.03 [6] 1:04.01 [6] 0:37.43 +0

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:17.32) (0:12.32) (0:12.93) (0:12.54) (0:13.20) (0:14.02) (0:13.62)

10 7 TEPPANYAKI 7 60.5 0:12.40 2:29.19 [10] 2:11.48 [10] 1:58.76 [10] 1:45.81 [10] 1:33.28 [10] 1:20.31 [10] 1:06.30 [10] 0:40.25 +3

Justin Stanley Overall 600m (0:17.71) (0:12.72) (0:12.95) (0:12.53) (0:12.97) (0:14.01) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Savvy Stryke (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Plate - 2200m

03 September 2023 - 12:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.28
(0:13.17)

0:36.11
(0:12.04)

0:24.07
(0:11.88)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PRESSFAL 1 62.5 0:11.62 0:48.45 [8] 0:35.75 [6] 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.12 [3] 2:24.61 0:35.75

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.70) (0:12.01) (0:11.62) (0:12.12)

2 8 BROOKLYN DASH 2 63.5 0:11.54 0:48.80 [6] 0:35.74 [9] 0:23.56 [8] 0:12.02 [5] 0.5L 0:35.74 -7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.06) (0:12.18) (0:11.54) (0:12.02)

3 10 LADY MATILDA 4 62.4 0:11.90 0:49.16 [4] 0:36.23 [4] 0:24.33 [1] 0:12.41 [2] 1.3L 0:36.23 -1

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:12.93) (0:11.90) (0:11.92) (0:12.41)

4 9 HUKA 10 62.3 0:11.82 0:49.06 [5] 0:36.42 [2] 0:24.38 [3] 0:12.56 [1] 1.8L 0:36.42 +2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.64) (0:12.04) (0:11.82) (0:12.56)

5 3 ROYAL GEORGE 11 62.4 0:11.95 0:49.65 [3] 0:36.47 [5] 0:24.30 [5] 0:12.35 [6] 3.3L 0:36.47 -4

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:13.18) (0:12.17) (0:11.95) (0:12.35)

6 11 SUPER SWEET 5 62.2 0:12.00 0:50.20 [1] 0:37.03 [1] 0:24.96 [2] 0:12.96 [4] 4.8L 0:37.03 -6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:13.17) (0:12.07) (0:12.00) (0:12.96)

7 1 MEDIEVAL CROWN 3 61.3 0:11.91 0:49.43 [10] 0:36.65 [10] 0:24.35 [9] 0:12.44 [9] 5.6L 0:36.65 -3

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:12.78) (0:12.30) (0:11.91) (0:12.44)

8 6 SNIPPETY BOBBINS 9 62.4 0:12.06 0:50.59 [2] 0:37.36 [3] 0:24.85 [6] 0:12.78 [7] 7.4L 0:37.36 +3

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:13.23) (0:12.51) (0:12.07) (0:12.78)

9 5 SET BEAT 6 62.2 0:12.07 0:50.39 [7] 0:37.43 [7] 0:25.17 [7] 0:13.10 [8] 9.4L 0:37.43 +0

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:12.96) (0:12.26) (0:12.07) (0:13.10)

10 7 TEPPANYAKI 7 60.5 0:12.40 0:53.02 [9] 0:40.25 [8] 0:27.85 [10] 0:14.95 [10] 26.2L 0:40.25 +3

Justin Stanley Overall 600m (0:12.77) (0:12.40) (0:12.90) (0:14.95)

Scratched: Savvy Stryke (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: KENNY'S GG'S BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

03 September 2023 - 13:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.05
(0:13.20)

0:44.85
(0:10.64)

0:34.21
(0:10.98)

0:23.23
(0:11.21)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BELISTIC MAN 10 68.8 0:10.64 0:58.05 [1] 0:44.85 [1] 0:34.21 [1] 0:23.23 [1] 0:12.02 [1] 0:58.05 0:34.21

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.64) (0:10.98) (0:11.21) (0:12.02)

2 1 BAIYKA 3 69.4 0:10.69 0:58.23 [2] 0:44.60 [5] 0:33.91 [5] 0:22.94 [3] 0:11.84 [4] 1L 0:33.91 +0

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.69) (0:10.97) (0:11.10) (0:11.84)

3 9 POTENT VIEW 1 68.7 0:10.61 0:58.27 [3] 0:44.88 [3] 0:34.27 [2] 0:23.13 [2] 0:12.05 [2] 1.2L 0:34.27 +0

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.61) (0:11.14) (0:11.08) (0:12.05)

4 3 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 7 68.2 0:10.78 0:58.30 [4] 0:44.83 [4] 0:34.05 [3] 0:22.96 [4] 0:11.94 [3] 1.3L 0:34.05 +1

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.78) (0:11.09) (0:11.02) (0:11.94)

5 4 CONNELLY 8 68.3 0:10.66 0:58.33 [5] 0:44.40 [8] 0:33.74 [8] 0:22.82 [7] 0:11.90 [6] 1.5L 0:33.74 -2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:10.66) (0:10.92) (0:10.92) (0:11.90)

6 6 DUBLIN DE QUO 4 69.3 0:10.70 0:58.47 [6] 0:44.79 [7] 0:34.09 [6] 0:23.03 [6] 0:11.92 [8] 2.3L 0:34.09 +0

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.70) (0:11.06) (0:11.11) (0:11.92)

7 12 SOOBLOND 6 68.3 0:10.74 0:58.50 [7] 0:44.83 [6] 0:33.91 [7] 0:22.71 [8] 0:11.97 [7] 2.5L 0:33.91 +6

Damien Thornton 800m 400m (0:13.67) (0:10.92) (0:11.20) (0:10.74) (0:11.97)

8 5 IT'S GERRY 2 68.8 0:10.90 0:58.90 [8] 0:45.54 [2] 0:34.64 [4] 0:23.55 [5] 0:12.47 [5] 4.8L 0:34.64 +1

Emily Lang Overall 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.90) (0:11.09) (0:11.08) (0:12.47)

9 7 LUNA ROCKS 5 69.7 0:10.57 1:00.40 [9] 0:44.57 [9] 0:33.93 [9] 0:23.36 [9] 0:12.35 [9] 13.6L 0:33.93 -2

James Orman 800m 600m (0:15.83) (0:10.64) (0:10.57) (0:11.01) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Caesaris (#10), Kaboom (#11), The Kewess (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HFD DAVID SORRENSON QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

03 September 2023 - 14:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.70
(0:13.01)

0:44.69
(0:10.51)

0:34.18
(0:11.39)

0:22.79
(0:10.87)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HEARTONI 4 69.4 0:10.77 0:57.70 [1] 0:44.69 [2] 0:33.92 [2] 0:22.66 [2] 0:11.75 [2] 0:57.70 0:33.92

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.01) (0:10.77) (0:11.26) (0:10.91) (0:11.75)

2 13 REMLAPS ANGEL 17 71.7 0:10.51 0:57.85 [2] 0:44.84 [1] 0:34.33 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 0.8L 0:34.33 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.01) (0:10.51) (0:11.39) (0:10.87) (0:12.07)

3 6 OBEROI PRINCESS 1 69.4 0:10.77 0:57.96 [3] 0:44.61 [6] 0:33.84 [7] 0:22.61 [4] 0:11.63 [3] 1.3L 0:33.84 +1

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.77) (0:11.23) (0:10.98) (0:11.63)

4 8 KELANOA 12 70.1 0:10.82 0:58.95 [4] 0:45.80 [4] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.45 [5] 0:12.21 [5] 7.1L 0:34.98 +4

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.82) (0:11.53) (0:11.24) (0:12.21)

5 10 MISSILE ONE 7 69.9 0:10.67 0:59.22 [5] 0:45.84 [7] 0:35.17 [6] 0:23.54 [7] 0:12.29 [6] 8.6L 0:35.17 +4

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.67) (0:11.63) (0:11.25) (0:12.29)

6 9 LAYDOWNLILY 5 69.0 0:10.75 0:59.26 [6] 0:46.13 [3] 0:35.38 [3] 0:23.96 [3] 0:12.53 [4] 8.8L 0:35.38 +1

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.75) (0:11.42) (0:11.43) (0:12.53)

7 7 BALLROOM BLITZ 6 69.0 0:10.72 0:59.41 [7] 0:45.75 [10] 0:35.03 [11] 0:23.67 [8] 0:12.27 [8] 9.6L 0:35.03 +1

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.72) (0:11.36) (0:11.40) (0:12.27)

8 4 DECRYPT 18 71.4 0:10.66 0:59.69 [8] 0:46.47 [5] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.18 [6] 0:12.66 [7] 11.1L 0:35.81 +4

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.66) (0:11.63) (0:11.52) (0:12.66)

9 2 APATAT 2 68.8 0:10.81 0:59.72 [9] 0:46.30 [9] 0:35.49 [8] 0:23.91 [9] 0:12.45 [9] 11.2L 0:35.49 +2

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.81) (0:11.58) (0:11.46) (0:12.45)

10 12 QUINSTEP GIRL 14 69.1 0:10.62 1:00.31 [10] 0:46.61 [11] 0:35.99 [10] 0:24.42 [10] 0:12.92 [10] 14.5L 0:35.99 +0

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.62) (0:11.57) (0:11.50) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Chaboom (#3), Rustic Tzar (#5), Epic Flash (#14), Queen Of Dark (#16), Nic's Dream (#17), The Underground (#15), Pharma Boom (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HFD DAVID SORRENSON QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

03 September 2023 - 14:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.70
(0:13.01)

0:44.69
(0:10.51)

0:34.18
(0:11.39)

0:22.79
(0:10.87)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 PERCHILL 15 68.6 0:10.88 1:00.70 [11] 0:47.32 [8] 0:36.44 [9] 0:24.77 [11] 0:13.05 [11] 16.8L 0:36.44 +6

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.88) (0:11.67) (0:11.72) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Chaboom (#3), Rustic Tzar (#5), Epic Flash (#14), Queen Of Dark (#16), Nic's Dream (#17), The Underground (#15), Pharma Boom (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: HAPPY 21ST JIMMY LUCAS Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

03 September 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.74
(0:13.39)

0:58.35
(0:11.95)

0:46.40
(0:12.09)

0:34.31
(0:11.74)

0:22.57
(0:11.00)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ZINGALONG 7 66.5 0:11.00 1:11.74 [1] 0:58.35 [1] 0:46.40 [1] 0:34.31 [1] 0:22.57 [1] 0:11.57 [1] 1:11.74 0:34.31

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:13.39) (0:11.95) (0:12.09) (0:11.74) (0:11.00) (0:11.57)

2 6 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 2 65.9 0:11.05 1:12.26 [2] 0:58.62 [2] 0:46.79 [2] 0:34.71 [2] 0:23.01 [2] 0:11.96 [2] 3L 0:34.71 +3

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.83) (0:12.08) (0:11.70) (0:11.05) (0:11.96)

3 4 RAOUL 5 67.2 0:10.92 1:12.33 [3] 0:58.16 [5] 0:46.50 [5] 0:34.46 [5] 0:22.73 [5] 0:11.81 [3] 3.3L 0:34.46 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.66) (0:12.04) (0:11.73) (0:10.92) (0:11.81)

4 8 MAXIE TAP 3 65.6 0:11.09 1:12.50 [4] 0:58.24 [6] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.41 [6] 0:22.71 [6] 0:11.62 [6] 4.3L 0:34.41 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.65) (0:12.18) (0:11.70) (0:11.09) (0:11.62)

5 5 TAIRUA 1 65.2 0:11.20 1:12.58 [5] 0:58.68 [4] 0:46.93 [4] 0:34.91 [3] 0:23.12 [4] 0:11.92 [4] 4.6L 0:34.91 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.75) (0:12.02) (0:11.79) (0:11.20) (0:11.92)

6 9 PARISIAN LADY 6 65.8 0:11.08 1:12.68 [6] 0:58.22 [7] 0:46.64 [7] 0:34.51 [7] 0:22.79 [7] 0:11.71 [7] 5.1L 0:34.51 +4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.58) (0:12.13) (0:11.72) (0:11.08) (0:11.71)

7 3 LITTLE VISTA 4 64.6 0:11.33 1:13.17 [7] 0:59.34 [3] 0:47.59 [3] 0:35.45 [4] 0:23.73 [3] 0:12.40 [5] 7.9L 0:35.45 +9

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.75) (0:12.14) (0:11.72) (0:11.33) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Zhuang Shi (#7), The Kewess (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PHILIP CARROL'S FATHERS DAY Maiden Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.16
(0:13.53)

1:11.63
(0:10.98)

1:00.65
(0:11.85)

0:48.80
(0:12.46)

0:36.34
(0:12.37)

0:23.97
(0:12.05)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 HALLSIDE MARTINI 5 67.0 0:11.16 1:25.16 [1] 1:11.20 [9] 1:00.04 [7] 0:48.00 [7] 0:35.55 [7] 0:23.43 [5] 0:35.55

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.16) (0:12.04) (0:12.45) (0:12.12) (0:11.53)

2 4 LOOSE UNIT 8 67.2 0:11.48 1:25.31 [2] 1:11.41 [8] 0:59.93 [10] 0:48.05 [8] 0:35.53 [9] 0:23.51 [7] 0:35.53 +4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.48) (0:11.88) (0:12.52) (0:12.02) (0:11.54)

3 5 READY AZZ EVA 12 65.4 0:11.45 1:25.42 [3] 1:11.38 [11] 0:59.81 [13] 0:47.89 [12] 0:35.36 [13] 0:23.18 [12] 0:35.36 +2

Matthew McGillivray 1000m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.57) (0:11.92) (0:12.53) (0:12.18) (0:11.45)

4 6 THORSBY 14 67.0 0:10.98 1:25.60 [4] 1:12.07 [1] 1:01.09 [1] 0:49.24 [1] 0:36.78 [1] 0:24.41 [1] 0:36.78 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.53) (0:10.98) (0:11.85) (0:12.46) (0:12.37) (0:12.05)

5 1 HOT SUMMER 10 66.4 0:11.27 1:25.71 [5] 1:12.07 [5] 1:00.80 [6] 0:48.74 [6] 0:36.22 [5] 0:24.07 [4] 0:36.22 +6

Emily Lang Overall 1200m (0:13.64) (0:11.27) (0:12.06) (0:12.52) (0:12.15) (0:11.70)

6 10 INTRECCIATO 4 66.1 0:11.24 1:26.04 [6] 1:12.16 [7] 1:00.92 [8] 0:48.78 [9] 0:36.29 [8] 0:23.99 [10] 0:36.29 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:11.24) (0:12.14) (0:12.49) (0:12.30) (0:11.79)

7 2 REVIEWS 2 67.0 0:11.18 1:26.11 [7] 1:12.57 [2] 1:01.39 [2] 0:49.23 [5] 0:36.59 [6] 0:24.15 [8] 0:36.59 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 1200m (0:13.54) (0:11.18) (0:12.16) (0:12.64) (0:12.44) (0:11.77)

8 16 UNUSUAL MELODY 6 68.7 0:11.22 1:26.44 [8] 1:12.87 [3] 1:01.65 [3] 0:49.86 [2] 0:37.37 [2] 0:24.96 [2] 0:37.37 +3

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.57) (0:11.22) (0:11.79) (0:12.49) (0:12.41) (0:12.07)

9 13 MIZMCKEON 7 65.6 0:11.31 1:26.47 [9] 1:12.50 [10] 1:01.19 [9] 0:49.15 [10] 0:36.64 [11] 0:24.11 [13] 0:36.64 +2

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.31) (0:12.04) (0:12.51) (0:12.53) (0:11.73)

10 14 VELOCIRAPTOR 1 66.2 0:11.19 1:26.56 [10] 1:12.93 [4] 1:01.74 [4] 0:49.74 [4] 0:37.31 [3] 0:24.96 [3] 0:37.31 +0

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.19) (0:12.00) (0:12.43) (0:12.35) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#17), Casa Fagliano (#9), Kai Tak (#11), She's Soo Good (#18), Supidocharged (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PHILIP CARROL'S FATHERS DAY Maiden Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.16
(0:13.53)

1:11.63
(0:10.98)

1:00.65
(0:11.85)

0:48.80
(0:12.46)

0:36.34
(0:12.37)

0:23.97
(0:12.05)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 ALA BLU 17 66.5 0:11.11 1:26.63 [11] 1:12.32 [13] 1:01.21 [11] 0:49.27 [11] 0:36.81 [10] 0:24.63 [9] 0:36.81 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.31) (0:11.11) (0:11.94) (0:12.46) (0:12.18) (0:11.86)

12 8 MAFARO 16 66.6 0:11.42 1:26.81 [12] 1:12.70 [12] 1:01.28 [12] 0:49.27 [13] 0:36.82 [12] 0:24.58 [11] 0:36.82 +7

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.42) (0:12.01) (0:12.45) (0:12.24) (0:11.85)

13 3 KHANT QUIT 11 66.3 0:11.20 1:26.89 [13] 1:13.18 [6] 1:01.98 [5] 0:50.11 [3] 0:37.57 [4] 0:25.16 [6] 0:37.57 +4

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.20) (0:11.87) (0:12.54) (0:12.41) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#17), Casa Fagliano (#9), Kai Tak (#11), She's Soo Good (#18), Supidocharged (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PHILIP CARROL'S FATHERS DAY Maiden Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 HALLSIDE MARTINI 5 67.0 0:11.16 0:11.90 [2] 1:25.16 0:35.55

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

2 4 LOOSE UNIT 8 67.2 0:11.48 0:11.97 [3] 0.8L 0:35.53 +4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:11.97)

3 5 READY AZZ EVA 12 65.4 0:11.45 0:11.73 [6] 1.3L 0:35.36 +2

Matthew McGillivray 1000m 400m (0:11.73)

4 6 THORSBY 14 67.0 0:10.98 0:12.36 [1] 2.3L 0:36.78 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

5 1 HOT SUMMER 10 66.4 0:11.27 0:12.37 [3] 2.8L 0:36.22 +6

Emily Lang Overall 1200m (0:12.37)

6 10 INTRECCIATO 4 66.1 0:11.24 0:12.20 [9] 4.6L 0:36.29 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

7 2 REVIEWS 2 67.0 0:11.18 0:12.38 [8] 4.9L 0:36.59 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 1200m (0:12.38)

8 16 UNUSUAL MELODY 6 68.7 0:11.22 0:12.89 [5] 6.7L 0:37.37 +3

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.89)

9 13 MIZMCKEON 7 65.6 0:11.31 0:12.38 [13] 6.9L 0:36.64 +2

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.38)

10 14 VELOCIRAPTOR 1 66.2 0:11.19 0:12.85 [7] 7.3L 0:37.31 +0

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:12.85)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#17), Casa Fagliano (#9), Kai Tak (#11), She's Soo Good (#18), Supidocharged (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PHILIP CARROL'S FATHERS DAY Maiden Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 ALA BLU 17 66.5 0:11.11 0:12.77 [10] 7.6L 0:36.81 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

12 8 MAFARO 16 66.6 0:11.42 0:12.73 [12] 8.6L 0:36.82 +7

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)

13 3 KHANT QUIT 11 66.3 0:11.20 0:12.91 [11] 8.9L 0:37.57 +4

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:12.91)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#17), Casa Fagliano (#9), Kai Tak (#11), She's Soo Good (#18), Supidocharged (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LIEBKE BUILDERS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 16:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.50
(0:13.51)

1:11.99
(0:11.23)

1:00.76
(0:12.18)

0:48.58
(0:12.64)

0:35.94
(0:12.08)

0:23.86
(0:11.50)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LIVINGSTONES 8 65.8 0:11.33 1:25.50 [1] 1:11.82 [4] 1:00.42 [4] 0:48.22 [3] 0:35.71 [3] 0:23.69 [3] 0:35.71

Sean Cormack 1200m 400m (0:13.68) (0:11.40) (0:12.20) (0:12.51) (0:12.02) (0:11.33)

2 14 JOHNNY UTAH 4 66.3 0:11.15 1:25.67 [2] 1:12.08 [2] 1:00.93 [1] 0:48.75 [1] 0:36.11 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:36.11 +0

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:13.59) (0:11.15) (0:12.18) (0:12.64) (0:12.08) (0:11.59)

3 2 AZURE PRIDE 18 66.1 0:11.29 1:25.78 [3] 1:12.16 [3] 1:00.87 [3] 0:48.33 [4] 0:35.75 [5] 0:23.67 [5] 0:35.75 +1

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:11.29) (0:12.54) (0:12.58) (0:12.08) (0:11.44)

4 1 EIGHT CYLINDERS 14 66.6 0:11.28 1:25.94 [4] 1:12.43 [1] 1:01.15 [2] 0:48.85 [2] 0:36.34 [2] 0:24.20 [2] 0:36.34 +1

Matthew Powell Overall 1200m (0:13.51) (0:11.28) (0:12.30) (0:12.51) (0:12.14) (0:11.55)

5 6 UNITED FRONT 6 63.4 0:11.51 1:25.96 [5] 1:11.80 [9] 1:00.25 [9] 0:47.96 [9] 0:35.77 [7] 0:23.83 [7] 0:35.77 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.55) (0:12.29) (0:12.19) (0:11.94) (0:11.51)

6 10 ON HARGRAVE 5 64.2 0:11.42 1:26.05 [6] 1:11.92 [8] 1:00.48 [8] 0:48.08 [8] 0:35.69 [9] 0:23.65 [9] 0:35.69 -1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.44) (0:12.40) (0:12.39) (0:12.04) (0:11.42)

7 15 SUBSTANCE 13 64.8 0:11.32 1:26.29 [7] 1:12.32 [7] 1:01.00 [5] 0:48.73 [5] 0:36.36 [4] 0:24.37 [4] 0:36.36 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.32) (0:12.27) (0:12.37) (0:11.99) (0:11.71)

8 18 MONT ROYAL 7 64.8 0:11.55 1:26.48 [8] 1:12.02 [11] 1:00.36 [11] 0:48.19 [11] 0:35.75 [11] 0:23.79 [11] 0:35.75 +0

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.66) (0:12.17) (0:12.44) (0:11.96) (0:11.55)

9 5 RED DECEPTION 11 62.8 0:11.68 1:26.68 [9] 1:12.34 [10] 1:00.66 [10] 0:48.43 [10] 0:36.17 [10] 0:24.35 [8] 0:36.17 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:11.68) (0:12.23) (0:12.26) (0:11.82) (0:11.72)

10 16 MISS MOUNTBATTEN 3 64.1 0:11.44 1:26.99 [10] 1:13.03 [6] 1:01.59 [7] 0:49.20 [7] 0:36.70 [8] 0:24.55 [10] 0:36.70 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.44) (0:12.39) (0:12.50) (0:12.15) (0:11.75)

Scratched: I Am Takingthelot (#11), Quothquan (#4), Top Weekend (#8), Antica Lass (#17), Intransigent (#12), Moszur (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LIEBKE BUILDERS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 16:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.50
(0:13.51)

1:11.99
(0:11.23)

1:00.76
(0:12.18)

0:48.58
(0:12.64)

0:35.94
(0:12.08)

0:23.86
(0:11.50)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 SLAVA OMNIAWONDAIN 15 63.1 0:11.66 1:27.00 [11] 1:12.39 [12] 1:00.67 [12] 0:48.50 [12] 0:36.10 [12] 0:24.30 [12] 0:36.10 +5

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.72) (0:12.17) (0:12.40) (0:11.80) (0:11.66)

12 9 FLYING ZAMBONI 2 63.3 0:11.42 1:27.55 [12] 1:13.67 [5] 1:02.25 [6] 0:49.91 [6] 0:37.48 [6] 0:25.43 [6] 0:37.48 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:11.42) (0:12.34) (0:12.43) (0:12.05) (0:11.95)

Scratched: I Am Takingthelot (#11), Quothquan (#4), Top Weekend (#8), Antica Lass (#17), Intransigent (#12), Moszur (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LIEBKE BUILDERS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 16:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LIVINGSTONES 8 65.8 0:11.33 0:12.36 [1] 1:25.50 0:35.71

Sean Cormack 1200m 400m (0:12.36)

2 14 JOHNNY UTAH 4 66.3 0:11.15 0:12.44 [2] 1L 0:36.11 +0

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:12.44)

3 2 AZURE PRIDE 18 66.1 0:11.29 0:12.23 [4] 1.5L 0:35.75 +1

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

4 1 EIGHT CYLINDERS 14 66.6 0:11.28 0:12.65 [3] 2.3L 0:36.34 +1

Matthew Powell Overall 1200m (0:12.65)

5 6 UNITED FRONT 6 63.4 0:11.51 0:12.32 [6] 2.4L 0:35.77 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.32)

6 10 ON HARGRAVE 5 64.2 0:11.42 0:12.23 [7] 2.8L 0:35.69 -1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.23)

7 15 SUBSTANCE 13 64.8 0:11.32 0:12.66 [5] 4.1L 0:36.36 +6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

8 18 MONT ROYAL 7 64.8 0:11.55 0:12.24 [11] 5.1L 0:35.75 +0

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:12.24)

9 5 RED DECEPTION 11 62.8 0:11.68 0:12.63 [8] 6.1L 0:36.17 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 1200m (0:12.63)

10 16 MISS MOUNTBATTEN 3 64.1 0:11.44 0:12.80 [10] 7.9L 0:36.70 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.80)

Scratched: I Am Takingthelot (#11), Quothquan (#4), Top Weekend (#8), Antica Lass (#17), Intransigent (#12), Moszur (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LIEBKE BUILDERS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 16:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 SLAVA OMNIAWONDAIN 15 63.1 0:11.66 0:12.64 [12] 8L 0:36.10 +5

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:12.64)

12 9 FLYING ZAMBONI 2 63.3 0:11.42 0:13.48 [9] 11.3L 0:37.48 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.48)

Scratched: I Am Takingthelot (#11), Quothquan (#4), Top Weekend (#8), Antica Lass (#17), Intransigent (#12), Moszur (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.82
(0:13.48)

1:11.34
(0:11.14)

1:00.20
(0:11.87)

0:48.33
(0:12.00)

0:36.33
(0:11.80)

0:24.53
(0:12.03)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 QUADRI 1 65.1 0:11.34 1:24.82 [1] 1:10.89 [8] 0:59.55 [7] 0:47.61 [7] 0:35.62 [6] 0:23.47 [7] 0:35.62

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.34) (0:11.94) (0:11.99) (0:12.15) (0:11.43)

2 1 AMMAND 17 66.5 0:11.17 1:24.95 [2] 1:11.43 [3] 1:00.26 [2] 0:48.29 [2] 0:36.12 [2] 0:24.16 [2] 0:36.12 +5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:13.52) (0:11.17) (0:11.97) (0:12.17) (0:11.96) (0:11.73)

3 5 NEOCLASSICISM 2 65.7 0:11.38 1:25.16 [3] 1:11.38 [7] 1:00.00 [5] 0:48.03 [5] 0:35.98 [5] 0:23.86 [5] 0:35.98 +8

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:12.12) (0:11.71)

4 10 THE RIGHT WAY 3 66.8 0:11.34 1:25.26 [4] 1:11.71 [4] 1:00.37 [3] 0:48.34 [4] 0:36.20 [4] 0:24.17 [4] 0:36.20 +5

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.55) (0:11.34) (0:12.03) (0:12.14) (0:12.03) (0:11.81)

5 12 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 5 64.2 0:11.48 1:25.36 [5] 1:11.61 [6] 1:00.13 [6] 0:48.20 [6] 0:36.08 [7] 0:24.02 [6] 0:36.08 +8

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:13.75) (0:11.48) (0:11.93) (0:12.12) (0:12.06) (0:11.66)

6 17 EPAUVESCENT 7 66.1 0:11.14 1:25.51 [6] 1:12.03 [1] 1:00.89 [1] 0:49.02 [1] 0:37.02 [1] 0:25.22 [1] 0:37.02 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.48) (0:11.14) (0:11.87) (0:12.00) (0:11.80) (0:12.03)

7 11 EMPRESS EL 10 64.7 0:11.43 1:25.82 [7] 1:11.79 [9] 1:00.36 [10] 0:48.44 [9] 0:36.48 [8] 0:24.29 [8] 0:36.48 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.92) (0:11.96) (0:12.19) (0:11.71)

8 15 JESTER STATEMENT 14 64.9 0:11.41 1:25.83 [8] 1:11.39 [11] 0:59.98 [12] 0:48.17 [12] 0:36.23 [11] 0:24.10 [12] 0:36.23 +5

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:14.44) (0:11.41) (0:11.81) (0:11.94) (0:12.13) (0:11.57)

9 6 SECRET RED 13 66.7 0:11.10 1:26.03 [9] 1:11.31 [12] 1:00.21 [11] 0:48.44 [11] 0:36.39 [12] 0:24.42 [10] 0:36.39 +9

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:14.72) (0:11.10) (0:11.77) (0:12.05) (0:11.97) (0:11.88)

10 9 GREEN ESSENCE 6 64.9 0:11.38 1:26.47 [10] 1:12.43 [10] 1:01.05 [9] 0:49.03 [10] 0:37.02 [10] 0:24.82 [11] 0:37.02 +5

Girish Goomany 1200m 1200m (0:14.04) (0:11.38) (0:12.02) (0:12.01) (0:12.20) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Headlock (#3), Make It Flashy (#4), Euphrates (#14), Chaseton (#2), Echo Hunter (#13), Porky (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.82
(0:13.48)

1:11.34
(0:11.14)

1:00.20
(0:11.87)

0:48.33
(0:12.00)

0:36.33
(0:11.80)

0:24.53
(0:12.03)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 KAIQUE 8 63.1 0:11.63 1:26.47 [11] 1:12.73 [5] 1:01.10 [8] 0:49.20 [8] 0:37.12 [9] 0:24.88 [9] 0:37.12 +13

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1200m (0:13.74) (0:11.63) (0:11.90) (0:12.08) (0:12.24) (0:11.95)

12 16 BONNIE AND CLYDE 4 64.6 0:11.38 1:26.47 [12] 1:12.95 [2] 1:01.57 [4] 0:49.57 [3] 0:37.48 [3] 0:25.43 [3] 0:37.48 +8

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:13.52) (0:11.38) (0:12.00) (0:12.09) (0:12.05) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Headlock (#3), Make It Flashy (#4), Euphrates (#14), Chaseton (#2), Echo Hunter (#13), Porky (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 QUADRI 1 65.1 0:11.34 0:12.04 [3] 1:24.82 0:35.62

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.04)

2 1 AMMAND 17 66.5 0:11.17 0:12.43 [2] 0.8L 0:36.12 +5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:12.43)

3 5 NEOCLASSICISM 2 65.7 0:11.38 0:12.15 [6] 1.8L 0:35.98 +8

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.15)

4 10 THE RIGHT WAY 3 66.8 0:11.34 0:12.36 [4] 2.3L 0:36.20 +5

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.36)

5 12 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 5 64.2 0:11.48 0:12.36 [5] 2.7L 0:36.08 +8

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:12.36)

6 17 EPAUVESCENT 7 66.1 0:11.14 0:13.19 [1] 3.5L 0:37.02 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.19)

7 11 EMPRESS EL 10 64.7 0:11.43 0:12.58 [8] 5.3L 0:36.48 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

8 15 JESTER STATEMENT 14 64.9 0:11.41 0:12.53 [9] 5.4L 0:36.23 +5

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.53)

9 6 SECRET RED 13 66.7 0:11.10 0:12.54 [10] 6.4L 0:36.39 +9

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

10 9 GREEN ESSENCE 6 64.9 0:11.38 0:12.69 [12] 8.9L 0:37.02 +5

Girish Goomany 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

Scratched: Headlock (#3), Make It Flashy (#4), Euphrates (#14), Chaseton (#2), Echo Hunter (#13), Porky (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

03 September 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 KAIQUE 8 63.1 0:11.63 0:12.93 [11] 9L 0:37.12 +13

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1200m (0:12.93)

12 16 BONNIE AND CLYDE 4 64.6 0:11.38 0:13.28 [7] 9.1L 0:37.48 +8

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1200m (0:13.28)

Scratched: Headlock (#3), Make It Flashy (#4), Euphrates (#14), Chaseton (#2), Echo Hunter (#13), Porky (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: HIGGINS COATINGS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1800m

03 September 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.77
(0:14.15)

1:38.62
(0:11.66)

1:26.96
(0:12.41)

1:14.55
(0:12.71)

1:01.84
(0:13.49)

0:48.35
(0:12.58)

0:35.77
(0:11.81)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 6 64.8 0:11.28 1:52.77 [1] 1:37.93 [9] 1:26.11 [7] 1:13.75 [7] 1:00.99 [7] 0:47.61 [8] 0:34.89 [9] 0:34.89

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:14.84) (0:11.82) (0:12.36) (0:12.76) (0:13.38) (0:12.72) (0:11.72)

2 14 SOOBPURB DANCER 7 62.8 0:11.59 1:52.86 [2] 1:38.03 [8] 1:25.98 [9] 1:13.34 [10] 1:00.70 [10] 0:47.97 [6] 0:35.82 [2] 0:35.82 +12

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:12.05) (0:12.64) (0:12.64) (0:12.73) (0:12.15) (0:11.99)

3 4 MOOLOOLABA 11 62.6 0:11.65 1:52.96 [3] 1:38.74 [2] 1:26.91 [2] 1:14.53 [2] 1:01.78 [2] 0:48.39 [2] 0:35.80 [3] 0:35.80 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 600m (0:14.22) (0:11.83) (0:12.38) (0:12.75) (0:13.39) (0:12.59) (0:11.65)

4 13 RED STAR RUBI 8 64.3 0:11.39 1:53.12 [4] 1:38.14 [10] 1:26.22 [10] 1:13.71 [9] 1:01.04 [9] 0:47.62 [11] 0:34.88 [11] 0:34.88 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.98) (0:11.92) (0:12.51) (0:12.67) (0:13.42) (0:12.74) (0:11.49)

5 1 GULF OF SAROS 14 63.0 0:11.80 1:53.19 [5] 1:38.75 [3] 1:26.93 [3] 1:14.53 [4] 1:01.98 [3] 0:48.52 [3] 0:35.80 [5] 0:35.80 +6

Matthew Powell 1600m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.82) (0:12.40) (0:12.55) (0:13.46) (0:12.72) (0:11.84)

5 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 16 64.9 0:11.41 1:53.19 [5] 1:38.13 [11] 1:26.08 [11] 1:13.50 [11] 1:00.81 [11] 0:47.72 [10] 0:34.95 [10] 0:34.95 +10

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:15.06) (0:12.05) (0:12.58) (0:12.69) (0:13.09) (0:12.77) (0:11.52)

7 6 TUKI TWELVE 22 64.8 0:11.34 1:53.25 [7] 1:38.05 [12] 1:25.90 [12] 1:13.45 [12] 1:00.87 [12] 0:47.48 [12] 0:34.76 [12] 0:34.76 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.20) (0:12.15) (0:12.45) (0:12.58) (0:13.39) (0:12.72) (0:11.60)

8 8 WINTER THORN 1 62.0 0:11.72 1:53.60 [8] 1:39.12 [4] 1:27.21 [5] 1:14.82 [5] 1:02.08 [5] 0:48.73 [5] 0:36.05 [6] 0:36.05 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 600m (0:14.48) (0:11.91) (0:12.39) (0:12.74) (0:13.35) (0:12.68) (0:11.72)

9 16 AFFECTIONATE 3 63.1 0:11.64 1:53.80 [9] 1:39.12 [7] 1:27.14 [8] 1:14.59 [8] 1:01.93 [8] 0:48.60 [9] 0:35.93 [8] 0:35.93 +7

Emily Lang 600m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.98) (0:12.55) (0:12.66) (0:13.33) (0:12.67) (0:11.67)

10 5 SOKUDO 12 64.2 0:11.36 1:53.87 [10] 1:38.43 [13] 1:26.16 [13] 1:13.81 [13] 1:01.18 [13] 0:47.81 [13] 0:35.03 [13] 0:35.03 +4

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:15.44) (0:12.27) (0:12.35) (0:12.63) (0:13.37) (0:12.78) (0:11.51)

Scratched: Sarsen (#7), Poet's Day (#2), Bring The Boom (#18), Hard Offer (#19), Melanin (#15), Night Vision (#21), Spurious (#22), Torque Leica Star (#20), Bold Hussar (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: HIGGINS COATINGS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1800m

03 September 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.77
(0:14.15)

1:38.62
(0:11.66)

1:26.96
(0:12.41)

1:14.55
(0:12.71)

1:01.84
(0:13.49)

0:48.35
(0:12.58)

0:35.77
(0:11.81)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 EDGEOFDREAMS 13 62.9 0:11.66 1:53.94 [11] 1:39.79 [1] 1:28.13 [1] 1:15.72 [1] 1:03.01 [1] 0:49.52 [1] 0:36.94 [1] 0:36.94 +7

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:14.15) (0:11.66) (0:12.41) (0:12.71) (0:13.49) (0:12.58) (0:11.88)

12 10 EXOLAY 20 64.1 0:11.75 1:54.00 [12] 1:39.41 [6] 1:27.66 [4] 1:15.41 [3] 1:02.68 [4] 0:49.29 [4] 0:36.78 [4] 0:36.78 +15

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:14.59) (0:11.75) (0:12.25) (0:12.73) (0:13.39) (0:12.51) (0:12.00)

13 12 IDLING BY 9 62.6 0:11.78 1:54.08 [13] 1:39.55 [5] 1:27.61 [6] 1:15.14 [6] 1:02.49 [6] 0:49.12 [7] 0:36.52 [7] 0:36.52 +7

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:14.53) (0:11.94) (0:12.47) (0:12.65) (0:13.37) (0:12.60) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Sarsen (#7), Poet's Day (#2), Bring The Boom (#18), Hard Offer (#19), Melanin (#15), Night Vision (#21), Spurious (#22), Torque Leica Star (#20), Bold Hussar (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: HIGGINS COATINGS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1800m

03 September 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.96
(0:11.77)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 6 64.8 0:11.28 0:23.17 [9] 0:11.89 [3] 1:52.77 0:34.89

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:11.28) (0:11.89)

2 14 SOOBPURB DANCER 7 62.8 0:11.59 0:23.83 [3] 0:12.24 [2] 0.4L 0:35.82 +12

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.24)

3 4 MOOLOOLABA 11 62.6 0:11.65 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.38 [1] 0.9L 0:35.80 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 600m (0:11.77) (0:12.38)

4 13 RED STAR RUBI 8 64.3 0:11.39 0:23.39 [10] 0:12.00 [8] 1.7L 0:34.88 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:12.00)

5 1 GULF OF SAROS 14 63.0 0:11.80 0:23.96 [5] 0:12.16 [5] 2L 0:35.80 +6

Matthew Powell 1600m 400m (0:11.80) (0:12.16)

5 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 16 64.9 0:11.41 0:23.43 [11] 0:12.02 [9] 2L 0:34.95 +10

Andrew Spinks 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.02)

7 6 TUKI TWELVE 22 64.8 0:11.34 0:23.16 [12] 0:11.82 [12] 2.3L 0:34.76 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:11.82)

8 8 WINTER THORN 1 62.0 0:11.72 0:24.33 [6] 0:12.56 [6] 4.3L 0:36.05 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 600m (0:11.77) (0:12.56)

9 16 AFFECTIONATE 3 63.1 0:11.64 0:24.26 [8] 0:12.62 [10] 5.3L 0:35.93 +7

Emily Lang 600m 400m (0:11.64) (0:12.62)

10 5 SOKUDO 12 64.2 0:11.36 0:23.52 [13] 0:12.16 [13] 5.6L 0:35.03 +4

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Sarsen (#7), Poet's Day (#2), Bring The Boom (#18), Hard Offer (#19), Melanin (#15), Night Vision (#21), Spurious (#22), Torque Leica Star (#20), Bold Hussar (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: HIGGINS COATINGS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1800m

03 September 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.96
(0:11.77)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 EDGEOFDREAMS 13 62.9 0:11.66 0:25.06 [2] 0:12.99 [4] 5.9L 0:36.94 +7

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.07) (0:12.99)

12 10 EXOLAY 20 64.1 0:11.75 0:24.78 [4] 0:12.95 [7] 6.1L 0:36.78 +15

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:11.83) (0:12.95)

13 12 IDLING BY 9 62.6 0:11.78 0:24.74 [7] 0:12.90 [11] 6.4L 0:36.52 +7

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:11.84) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Sarsen (#7), Poet's Day (#2), Bring The Boom (#18), Hard Offer (#19), Melanin (#15), Night Vision (#21), Spurious (#22), Torque Leica Star (#20), Bold Hussar (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 3 September 2023  18:02 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


